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jared.johnson@lw.com (jared.johnson@lw.com); beth@beth411.com 
(beth@beth411.com); ramonag@ebmud.com (ramonag@ebmud.com); 
chad@cenergypower.com (chad@cenergypower.com); john@deweygroup.com 
(john@deweygroup.com); markfumia@dwt.com (markfumia@dwt.com); Koo, 
Alyssa (Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=ATK4); 
jpierce@semprautilities.com (jpierce@semprautilities.com); jstoddard@manatt.com 
(jstoddard@manatt.com); peter.pearson@bves.com (peter.pearson@bves.com); 
nformosa@winston.com (nformosa@winston.com); cathompson@anaheim.net 
(cathompson@anaheim.net); cathompson@anaheim.net 
(cathompson@anaheim.net); kholmes@trane.com (kholmes@trane.com); 
wylier@beutlercorp.com (wylier@beutlercorp.com); michael@rockwood-
consulting.com (michael@rockwood-consulting.com); jerry.mix@wattstopper.com 
(jerry.mix@wattstopper.com); mjberm@davisenergy.com 
(mjberm@davisenergy.com); tlindl@keyesandfox.com (tlindl@keyesandfox.com); 
mlowder@rcrcnet.org (mlowder@rcrcnet.org); susan.preston@calcefangelfund.com 
(susan.preston@calcefangelfund.com); daniel.h.kim@me.com 
(daniel.h.kim@me.com); acsmith@stoel.com (acsmith@stoel.com); 
Melissa.Hovsepian@sce.com (Melissa.Hovsepian@sce.com); Choudhuri, Saipriya 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=S 1C7); 
ian.kalin@poweradvocate.com (ian.kalin@poweradvocate.com); 
jpaul@naturener.net (jpaul@naturener.net); aayala@amonix.com 
(aayala@amonix.com); braun@braunlegal.com (braun@braunlegal.com); Reilly, 
Brooke A (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BARIl); Vanko, Maria 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MNVA); sbailey@semprausgp.com 
(sbailey@semprausgp.com); jvandalen@calpine.com (jvandalen@calpine.com); 
arlenb@desmon-us.com (arlenb@desmon-us.com); Iwahashi, Miyuki 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MXI8); jim@govlaw.com 
(jim@govlaw.com); MarkHenwood@HenwoodAssociates.com 
(MarkHenwood@HenwoodAssociates.com); Edwin.Dearman@GexaEnergy.com 
(Edwin.Dearman@GexaEnergy.com); mhyams@sfwater.org 
(mhyams@sfwater.org); MaryTuckerConsulting@mindspring.com 
(MaryTuckerConsulting@mindspring.com); PMathey@IgniteSolar.com 
(PMathey@IgniteSolar.com); drothrock@cmta.net (drothrock@cmta.net); 
sarah.barker-ball@bingham.com (sarah.barker-ball@bingham.com); 
MHansen@IgniteSolar.com (MHansen@IgniteSolar.com); 
lchaset@keyesandfox.com (lchaset@keyesandfox.com); tim@marinemngt.org 
(tim@marinemngt.org); STomec@CapitalPower.com 
(STomec@CapitalPower.com); ted@clean-coalition.org (ted@clean-coalition.org); 
david@branchcomb.com (david@branchcomb.com); ESchmitt@ces-ltd.com 
(ESchmitt@ces-ltd.com); PaulFenn@LocalPower.com 
(PaulFenn@LocalPower.com); alager@ces-ltd.com (alager@ces-ltd.com); 
aecaonline@gmail.com (aecaonline@gmail.com); onmyers@gmail.com 
(onmyers@gmail.com); shiran.kochavi@calpine.com 
(shiran.kochavi@calpine.com); Rebecca.Meiers-DePastino@SCE.com 
(Rebecca.Meiers-DePastino@SCE.com); JWaen@MarinEnergyAuthority.org 
(JWaen@MarinEnergyAuthority.org); marco.lara@gestampren.com 
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(marco.lara@gestampren.com); Halligan, Julie (julie.halligan@cpuc.ca.gov); Peck, 
David B. (david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); Singh, Devla (devla.singh@cpuc.ca.gov); 
mpa@a-klaw.com (mpa@a-klaw.com); Shmidt, Yuliya 
(yuliya.shmidt@cpuc.ca.gov); Ouyang, Ke Hao (kehao.ouyang@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee, 
Rebecca Tsai-Wei (rebecca.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); Parrillo, Jordan 
(jordan.parrillo@cpuc.ca.gov); Rogers, Nika (nika.rogers@cpuc.ca.gov); Simon, 
Sean A. (sean.simon@cpuc.ca.gov); Simon, Jason (jason.simon@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Lukins, Chloe (chloe.lukins@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee, Cheryl (cheryl.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Douglas, Paul (paul.douglas@cpuc.ca.gov); Rahman, Junaid 
(junaid.rahman@cpuc.ca.gov); lisa.cherkas@morganstanley.com 
(lisa.cherkas@morganstanley.com); dvidaver@energy.state.ca.us 
(dvidaver@energy.state.ca.us); lgonzale@energy.state.ca.us 
(lgonzale@energy.state.ca.us); meredith_lamey@transcanada.com 
(meredith_lamey@transcanada.com); Danforth, Christopher 
(christopher.danforth@cpuc.ca.gov); Fitch, Julie A. (julie.fitch@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Bone, Traci (traci.bone@cpuc.ca.gov); mark.thompson@powerex.com 
(mark.thompson@powerex.com); castille@landsenergy.com 
(castille@landsenergy.com); mpryor@energy.state.ca.us 
(mpry or@ energy. state .ca.us); pdoughma@ energy. state .c a.us 
(pdoughma@energy.state.ca.us); gherrera@energy.state.ca.us 
(gherrera@ energy.state.ca.us); john_dunn@transcanada.com 
(john_dunn@transcanada.com); djurijew@capitalpower.com 
(djurijew@capitalpower.com); Abhulimen, Joseph A. 
(joseph.abhulimen@cpuc.ca.gov); dietrichlaw2@earthlink.net 
(dietrichlaw2@earthlink.net); kzocchet@energy.state.ca.us 
(kzocchet@energy.state.ca.us); Varner.Seaman@edpr.com 
(Varner.Seaman@edpr.com); Kwasny, Iryna (iryna.kwasny@cpuc.ca.gov); Momoh, 
Rahmon O. (rahmon.momoh@cpuc.ca.gov); claufenb@energy.state.ca.us 
(claufenb@energy.state.ca.us); Schwartz, Andrew (andrew.schwartz@cpuc.ca.gov); 
dws@r-c-s-inc.com (dws@r-c-s-inc.com); Atamturk, Nilgun 
(nilgun.atamturk@cpuc.ca.gov); Hieta, Karin M. (karin.hieta@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Kamins, SaraM. (sara.kamins@cpuc.ca.gov); c.mentzel@cleanenergymaui.com 
(c.mentzel@cleanenergymaui.com); rmiller@energy.state.ca.us 
(rmiller@energy.state.ca.us); hraitt@energy.state.ca.us (hraitt@energy.state.ca.us); 
Loy, Mark R. (mark.loy@cpuc.ca.gov); White, Keith D. (keith.white@cpuc.ca.gov); 
spillott@capitalpower.com (spillott@capitalpower.com); Marks, Jaclyn 
(jaclyn.marks@cpuc.ca.gov); Simon, Anne (anne.simon@cpuc.ca.gov); 
teri.ikeda@pacificorp.com (teri.ikeda@pacificorp.com); 
jwoodwar@energy.state.ca.us (jwoodwar@energy.state.ca.us); rvn@a-klaw.com 
(rvn@a-klaw.com); DeAngelis, Regina (regina.deangelis@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Tashiana.Wangler@PacifiCorp.com (Tashiana.Wangler@PacifiCorp.com); Reiger, 
J. Jason (jason.reiger@cpuc.ca.gov); Colvin, Michael 
(michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov); jmcmahon@8760energy.com 
(jmcmahon@8760energy.com); Miley, Matt (matt.miley@cpuc.ca.gov); Poirier, 
Marcelo (marcelo.poirier@cpuc.ca.gov); Blackney, Robert 
(robert.blackney@cpuc.ca.gov); Siao, David (David.Siao@cpuc.ca.gov); 
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KChou@energy.ca.gov (KChou@energy.ca.gov); gbarkalo@energy.state.ca.us 
(gbarkalo@energy.state.ca.us); connie.leni@energy.ca.gov 
(connie.leni@energy.ca.gov); mike,jaske@energy.state.ca.us 
(mike.jaske@energy.state.ca.us); JHaile@energy.ca.gov (JHaile@energy.ca.gov); 
Schultz, Adam (adam.schultz@cpuc.ca.gov) 

Cc: 
Bcc: 
Subject: R11-05-005 (RPS) Sec.399.20 Program - Filing Dates for Standard Contracts and 

Tariffs 

To R11-05-005 Service List: The filing date for the utilities' revised standard contracts and tariffs is July 
18, 2012. These filings should reflect D.12-05-035. Parties may file comments on or before August 15, 
2012. These dates represent changes to the January 10, 2012 ruling, as subsequently modified by 
several email rulings. Thank you. 

Regina M. DeAngelis 

Administrative Law Judge 

Caiifornia Public Utilities Commission 

415.703.2011 

SB GT&S 0211358 

mailto:KChou@energy.ca.gov
mailto:gbarkalo@energy.state.ca.us
mailto:connie.leni@energy.ca.gov
mailto:mike.jaske@energy.state.ca.us
mailto:JHaile@energy.ca.gov
mailto:adam.schultz@cpuc.ca.gov

